APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A : GENERAL INFORMATION :

NAME OF THE SCHOOL

AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)
SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)

COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN
CODE

PRINCIPAL NAME
PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION
SCHOOL EMAIL ID

CONTACT DETAILS
(LANDLINE/MOBILE)

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

1

COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION
LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION, IF ANY

SHRI GURU NANAK HIGHER
SECONDARY SCHOOL

1030603
50572

NR. GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE
JABALPUR NAKA, DAMOH - 470661
(M.P.), DAMOH, MADHYA PRADESH -
470661

HARSHA HAZARI
MSc, B.ED., MEd
50572@cbseshiksha.in

07812455575

https://sgnsdamoh.com/mandatory-
public-disclosure/




COPIES OF
SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL
CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE

COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE
(NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE
STATE GOVT./UT

COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE
UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S
RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY
CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL
BUILDING CODE

COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY
CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE
COMPETENT AUTHORITY

COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION
SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR
AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION
OF AFFILIATION

COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND
SANITATION CERTIFICATES

NOTE:

https://sgnsdamoh.com/mandatory-
public-disclosure/

https://sgnsdamoh.com/mandatory-
public-disclosure/

https://sgnsdamoh.com/mandatory-
public-disclosure/

https://sgnsdamoh.com/mandatory-
public-disclosure/

https://sgnsdamoh.com/mandatory-
public-disclosure/

https://sgnsdamoh.com/mandatory-
public-disclosure/

https://sgnsdamoh.com/mandatory-
public-disclosure/

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE
LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN
CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT
GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :




1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER

3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT
COMMITTEE (SMC)

4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS
ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS

5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE
BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER
APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

1 PRINCIPAL

TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS
PGT
TGT

PRT

https://sgnsdamoh.com/mandatory-
public-disclosure/

https://sgnsdamoh.com/mandatory-
public-disclosure/

https://sgnsdamoh.com/mandatory-
public-disclosure/

https://sgnsdamoh.com/mandatory-
public-disclosure/

https://sgnsdamoh.com/mandatory-
public-disclosure/

MRS HARSHA HAZARI

69

11

31

23




3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO
4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR

5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND
WELLNESS TEACHER

RESULT CLASS: X

1 2023 177 165

RESULT CLASS: XIi

1 2023 113 102

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE
SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)

2 NO.AND SIZE OF THE CLASS
ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)

3 NO.AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES
INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ
MTR)

4 INTERNET FACILITY

5 NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS

30.1

NA

01

93.22

90.27

8093

75 & 93

14 & 149

YES

22



NO. OF BOYS TOILETS 26

LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE https://youtu.be/vzHiKcSTMpc?
INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING = si=Alj2Q_A1MenlTn9E

THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE

SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

10

11

12

13

14

15

Mrs. Meeta Khatri PGT M.A. English B.Ed.

Sr. Gurdarshan Singh TGT B.Com.

Mrs. Abhilasha Jain TGT M.A. Sanskrit B.Ed.

Mr. S.S. Tmoar PGT B.Sc. M.Sc. Maths B.Ed.
Running

Mr. Himanshu Khatri PGT M.Com B.Ed.

Mrs. Akilun Nisha PGT M.A. Eng. B.Ed.

Mrs. Snehlata Khare PGT M.Sc. Botany M.Ed

Mrs. Prafulla Tiwari TGT M.A. B.Ed.

Ms. Aakanksha Tomar PGT M.A. Hindi B.Ed.

Mr. Shashank Godar PET B.A. B.PEd.

Mrs. Savita Hazari TGT M.A. Hindi B.Ed.

Mrs. Ragini Upadhyay TGT M.A., B.Ed.

Mrs. Sheetal Chaturvedi  PGT M.Sc. Che. M.ed.

Mr. Mahesh Ahirwal TGT B.E. B.Ed.

Mrs. Kalpna Dubey TGT M.A. B.Ed.



16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

Mr. Shivam S. Rathore
Mrs. Seema Hazari
Mrs Neha Dubey
Mrs Mamta Palandi
Mrs. Sangeeta Tiwari
Mrs Jasbir Kaur
Mrs Jyoti Khare
Mrs. Manish Rai
Mrs. Lata Khatri

Mr Ankur Dubey

Mr Ashish Sen

Ms. Rinkle Shukla
Mrs Rimjhim Khare
Mr. Deepak Asati
Mr. Nitin Soni

Mrs. Keerti Tiwari
Ms. Priyanka Asati
Mrs. Rakhi Asati
Mr. Imran Khan
Mrs. Anjali Bhatt
Mrs. Sunita Sharma

Mrs. Hemlata Rajpoot

PGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

M.Sc B.Ed.
M.A.

B.E.

M.A.

M.A.

B.A.

M.A.

M.A.

B.A.

M.A.

B.com
M.Com.
M.A.

B.Com

B.A., PGDCA, B.Ed.
M.Com., PGDCA.B.Ed.
M.A. English
B.A.

B.E.

M. Com.
B.A.

B.A., B.Ed.



38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

95

56

o7

58

Mrs. Vibha Rajpoot

Ms. Palak Nema

MADHURI VYAS
BHAVNEET KAUR
MS DIVYA SUREKA
MANI AJMANI
FARAZ QURESHI
MONIKA THAKUR
ANJALI MISHRA
MANSI SONI

SARIKA VAIDYA

MONIKA TANDON
RITU TIWARI

UNNATI SINGH

NIDHI KARWANI
ADESH PANDEY

MRS HARSHA HAZARI
RITESH NAMDEO
SINDHU ASATI
ANURAG MISHRA

MRS CHHAYA PANDE

PRT

PRT

OTHER

TGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

PRINCIPAL

TGT

TGT

OTHER

TGT

M.Sc., PGDCA, B.Ed.

B.Com., M.Com.,
D.El.Ed. Run.

M.A

B.COM

B.Com

M.Com

B.A. B.Ed RUNNING

B.A. LLB

B.Sc. B.Ed RUNNING

MA RUNNING

MA HINDI, MA
SANSKRIT

M.Sc

M.Sc

MBA

M.A.

M.Sc MATHS

M.Sc

B.Sc

MA

MA

MA



59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

ANJU VERMA

AMRITA JAIN

RITU AHIRWAL

NARENDRA KUMAR
SAHU

VARSHA
VISHWAKARMA

NEELAM AHUJA

SHIKHA MISHRA

MRS KHEMLATA SONI

MS SHALU JAIN

PRITE KATEHA

RENUKA AGRAWAL

NISHI SHARMA

ASIYA QURESHI

SATANAM KOUR

NANCY JAIN

SUPREET KAUR

SHWETA ARORA

SHIFALI JOHN

SOMYA RAI

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PTI

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

M.Sc
MA
B.TECH

B.Sc

M.COM

M.COM MA
M.Sc

BA

M.COM , BPEd
M.A D.Ed
M.Sc Running
B.Sc

B.Com

MA

M.Com

MA running
M.Com

M.A.

M.C.A.



