APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	SHRI GURU NANAK HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL
2	AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)	1030603
3	SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)	50572
4	COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE	NR. GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE JABALPUR NAKA, DAMOH - 470661 (M.P.), DAMOH, MADHYA PRADESH - 470661
5	PRINCIPAL NAME	HARSHA HAZARI
6	PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION	MSc, B.ED., MEd
7	SCHOOL EMAIL ID	50572@cbseshiksha.in
8	CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)	07812455575

B: DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY	https://sgnsdamoh.com/mandatory- public-disclosure/

2	COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE	https://sgnsdamoh.com/mandatory- public-disclosure/
3	COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT	https://sgnsdamoh.com/mandatory- public-disclosure/
4	COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE	https://sgnsdamoh.com/mandatory- public-disclosure/
5	COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE	https://sgnsdamoh.com/mandatory- public-disclosure/
6	COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY	https://sgnsdamoh.com/mandatory- public-disclosure/
7	COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION	https://sgnsdamoh.com/mandatory- public-disclosure/
8	COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES	https://sgnsdamoh.com/mandatory- public-disclosure/

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C: RESULT AND ACADEMICS:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://sgnsdamoh.com/mandatory- public-disclosure/
2	ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER	https://sgnsdamoh.com/mandatory- public-disclosure/
3	LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)	https://sgnsdamoh.com/mandatory- public-disclosure/
4	LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS	https://sgnsdamoh.com/mandatory- public-disclosure/
5	LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY	https://sgnsdamoh.com/mandatory- public-disclosure/

D: STAFF (TEACHING):

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	PRINCIPAL	MRS HARSHA HAZARI
2	TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS	69
	PGT	11
	TGT	31
	PRT	23

3	TEACHERS SECTION RATIO	30.1
4	DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR	NA
5	DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER	01

RESULT CLASS: X

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2023	177	165	93.22	

RESULT CLASS: XII

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2023	113	102	90.27	

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)	8093
2	NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)	75 & 93
3	NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)	14 & 149
4	INTERNET FACILITY	YES
5	NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS	22

6	NO. OF BOYS TOILETS	26
7	LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://youtu.be/vzHiKcSTMpc? si=Alj2Q_A1MenlTn9E

F: TEACHER DETAILS:

SL NO.	TEACHER NAME	DESIGNATION	QUALIFICATION
1	Mrs. Meeta Khatri	PGT	M.A. English B.Ed.
2	Sr. Gurdarshan Singh	TGT	B.Com.
3	Mrs. Abhilasha Jain	TGT	M.A. Sanskrit B.Ed.
4	Mr. S.S. Tmoar	PGT	B.Sc. M.Sc. Maths B.Ed. Running
5	Mr. Himanshu Khatri	PGT	M.Com B.Ed.
6	Mrs. Akilun Nisha	PGT	M.A. Eng. B.Ed.
7	Mrs. Snehlata Khare	PGT	M.Sc. Botany M.Ed
8	Mrs. Prafulla Tiwari	TGT	M.A. B.Ed.
9	Ms. Aakanksha Tomar	PGT	M.A. Hindi B.Ed.
10	Mr. Shashank Godar	PET	B.A. B.PEd.
11	Mrs. Savita Hazari	TGT	M.A. Hindi B.Ed.
12	Mrs. Ragini Upadhyay	TGT	M.A., B.Ed.
13	Mrs. Sheetal Chaturvedi	PGT	M.Sc. Che. M.ed.
14	Mr. Mahesh Ahirwal	TGT	B.E. B.Ed.
15	Mrs. Kalpna Dubey	TGT	M.A. B.Ed.

16	Mr. Shivam S. Rathore	PGT	M.Sc B.Ed.
17	Mrs. Seema Hazari	PRT	M.A.
18	Mrs Neha Dubey	PRT	B.E.
19	Mrs Mamta Palandi	PRT	M.A.
20	Mrs. Sangeeta Tiwari	PRT	M.A.
21	Mrs Jasbir Kaur	PRT	B.A.
22	Mrs Jyoti Khare	PRT	M.A.
23	Mrs. Manish Rai	PRT	M.A.
24	Mrs. Lata Khatri	PRT	B.A.
25	Mr Ankur Dubey	PRT	M.A.
26	Mr Ashish Sen	PRT	B.com
27	Ms. Rinkle Shukla	PRT	M.Com.
28	Mrs Rimjhim Khare	PRT	M.A.
29	Mr. Deepak Asati	PRT	B.Com
30	Mr. Nitin Soni	PRT	B.A., PGDCA, B.Ed.
31	Mrs. Keerti Tiwari	PRT	M.Com., PGDCA.B.Ed.
32	Ms. Priyanka Asati	PRT	M.A. English
33	Mrs. Rakhi Asati	PRT	B.A.
34	Mr. Imran Khan	PRT	B.E.
35	Mrs. Anjali Bhatt	PRT	M. Com.
36	Mrs. Sunita Sharma	PRT	B.A.
37	Mrs. Hemlata Rajpoot	PRT	B.A., B.Ed.

38	Mrs. Vibha Rajpoot	PRT	M.Sc., PGDCA, B.Ed.
39	Ms. Palak Nema	PRT	B.Com., M.Com., D.El.Ed. Run.
40	MADHURI VYAS	OTHER	M.A
41	BHAVNEET KAUR	TGT	B.COM
42	MS DIVYA SUREKA	PGT	B.Com
43	MANI AJMANI	TGT	M.Com
44	FARAZ QURESHI	TGT	B.A. B.Ed RUNNING
45	MONIKA THAKUR	TGT	B.A. LLB
46	ANJALI MISHRA	TGT	B.Sc. B.Ed RUNNING
47	MANSI SONI	TGT	MA RUNNING
48	SARIKA VAIDYA	TGT	MA HINDI, MA SANSKRIT
49	MONIKA TANDON	TGT	M.Sc
50	RITU TIWARI	PGT	M.Sc
51	UNNATI SINGH	PGT	MBA
52	NIDHI KARWANI	TGT	M.A.
53	ADESH PANDEY	TGT	M.Sc MATHS
54	MRS HARSHA HAZARI	PRINCIPAL	M.Sc
55	RITESH NAMDEO	TGT	B.Sc
56	SINDHU ASATI	TGT	MA
57	ANURAG MISHRA	OTHER	MA
58	MRS CHHAYA PANDE	TGT	MA

59	ANJU VERMA	TGT	M.Sc
60	AMRITA JAIN	TGT	MA
61	RITU AHIRWAL	TGT	B.TECH
62	NARENDRA KUMAR SAHU	TGT	B.Sc
63	VARSHA VISHWAKARMA	PGT	M.COM
64	NEELAM AHUJA	TGT	M.COM MA
65	SHIKHA MISHRA	TGT	M.Sc
66	MRS KHEMLATA SONI	TGT	ВА
67	MS SHALU JAIN	PTI	M.COM , BPEd
68	PRITE KATEHA	TGT	M.A D.Ed
69	RENUKA AGRAWAL	TGT	M.Sc Running
70	NISHI SHARMA	TGT	B.Sc
71	ASIYA QURESHI	TGT	B.Com
72	SATANAM KOUR	TGT	MA
73	NANCY JAIN	TGT	M.Com
74	SUPREET KAUR	PGT	MA running
75	SHWETA ARORA	TGT	M.Com
76	SHIFALI JOHN	PGT	M.A.
77	SOMYA RAI	TGT	M.C.A.